Similac® Alimentum

Hypoallergenic Infant Formula

Extensively hydrolysed food for special medical purposes
contains LCPs (AA and DHA).

Product features
e Starts reducing colic symptoms due to protein sensitivity within 24 hours in most infants.
e DHA and ARA to support brain and eye development.

e Made with oils that have been shown to be well absorbed. Approximately 33% of the fat as
medium chain triglycerides.

e Aunique blend of two carbohydrates using two absorptive pathways to help maximize
absorption and minimize malabsorption risks.

e Palm olein-oil free.

e Gluten-free.

Indication
e Severe food allergies.
e Sensitivity to intact protein.
e Children and infants with protein maldigestion fat malabsorption, colic and reduce
development of allergy.

INGREDIENTS

Maltodextrin, vegetable oils (high oleic safflower oil, mct oil from palm kernel oil and coconut oil and
coconut oil in varying proportions, soy oil), casein hydrlysate powder (milk protein), sucrose,
emulsifier, e1450 (modified corn starch), calcium citrate, potassium citrate, calcium phosphate
tribasic, thickener: e415 (xanthan gum), I-tyrosine, arachidonic acid (aa) from m. alpine
oil,magnesium chloride, sodium chloride, I-cystine, ascorbic acid, potassium phosphate,
docosahexaenoic acid (dha) from c. cohnii oil, I-tryptophan, choline chloride, ferrous sulphate,
taurine, potassium chloride, m-inositol antioxidants: e304,e306, zinc sulphate, dl-alpha-tocopheryl
acetate, |- carnitine, niacinamide, calcium pantothenate, copper sulphate, vitamin a, palmitate,
riboflavin (vit.b2), thiamin (vit. bl), pyridoxine hydrochloride (vit.b6), potassium iodide, folic acid,
vitamin k1, biotin, sodium selenite, vitamin d3 and vitamin b12.




Nutrition Information:

NUTRIENTS

ENERGY, kcal/kJ

CARBOHYDRATE, g

OF WHICH SUGARS, g

FIBRE, g

PROTEIN, g
SALT, g
FAT, g

FAT OF WHICH SATURATES, g

VITAMINS

VITAMIN A, mcg RE

VITAMIN D3, mcg
VITAMIN E, mg a-TE
VITAMIN K1, mcg

VITAMIN C, mg
FOLIC ACID, mcg
THIAMIN (VITAMIN B1), mcg

MINERALS
SODIUM, mg (mmol)

POTASSIUM, mg (mmol)

CHLORIDE, mg (mmol)

CALCIUM, mg (mmol)
PHOSPHORUS/
PHOSPHATE, mg (mmol)

MAGNESIUM, mg (mmol)

IRON, mg
ZINC, mg

PER 100 g
POWDER

525/2196

51.4

11.7

14.44
0.58
29.08

11.9

473

7.87
7.1
42

65.6
79

394

231 (10.0)

551 (14.1)

420 (11.8)

551(13.8)

341 (10.9)
39.4 (1.64)

9.45
3.94

NUTRIENTS

FAT OF WHICH LINOLEIC ACID, mg

FAT OF WHICH LINOLENIC ACID,
mg

FAT OF WHICH ARACHIDONIC
ACID, mg

FAT OF WHICH
DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID (DHA),
mg

RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), mcg

VITAMIN Bs, mcg

VITAMIN B12, mcg
NIACIN, mg

PANTOTHENIC ACID, mg

BIOTIN, mcg

MANGANESE. mcg

COPPER, mcg

IODINE, mcg

SELENIUM, mcg
CHOLINE, mg
TAURINE, mg

L-CARNITINE, mg

INOSITOL, mg

PER 100 g
POWDER

4199

446

103

51

525

315

1.57
5.51

3.94

23.6

42

394

79

10.5
78.7
31.5

7.9

26.3

These products are designed for special medical conditions and categorised as 'Food for special

medical purpose'.




To be used under medical or healthcare professional advice. Not intended for use as general infant
formula/infant food.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
MOTHER’S MILK IS BEST FOR THE BABY

E Support your patients with easy availabilty: @ 1800-315-7925 (Toll-free) )




