Similac® Alimentum

Hypoallergenic Infant Formula

Extensively hydrolysed food for special medical purposes contains LCPs (AA and DHA).



Product features

- Starts reducing colic symptoms due to protein sensitivity within 24 hours in most infants.
- DHA and ARA to support brain and eye development.
- Made with oils that have been shown to be well absorbed. Approximately 33% of the fat as medium chain triglycerides.
- A unique blend of two carbohydrates using two absorptive pathways to help maximize absorption and minimize malabsorption risks.
- Palm olein-oil free.
- Gluten-free.

Indication

- Severe food allergies.
- Sensitivity to intact protein.
- Children and infants with protein maldigestion fat malabsorption, colic and reduce development of allergy.

INGREDIENTS

Maltodextrin, vegetable oils (high oleic safflower oil, mct oil from palm kernel oil and coconut oil and coconut oil in varying proportions, soy oil), casein hydrlysate powder (milk protein), sucrose, emulsifier, e1450 (modified corn starch), calcium citrate, potassium citrate, calcium phosphate tribasic, thickener: e415 (xanthan gum), l-tyrosine, arachidonic acid (aa) from m. alpine oil,magnesium chloride, sodium chloride, l-cystine, ascorbic acid, potassium phosphate, docosahexaenoic acid (dha) from c. cohnii oil, l-tryptophan, choline chloride, ferrous sulphate, taurine, potassium chloride, m-inositol antioxidants: e304,e306, zinc sulphate, dl-alpha-tocopheryl acetate, l- carnitine, niacinamide, calcium pantothenate, copper sulphate, vitamin a, palmitate, riboflavin (vit.b2), thiamin (vit. b1), pyridoxine hydrochloride (vit.b6), potassium iodide, folic acid, vitamin k1, biotin, sodium selenite, vitamin d3 and vitamin b12.

Nutrition Information:

NUTRIENTS	PER 100 g POWDER	NUTRIENTS	PER 100 g POWDER
ENERGY, kcal/kJ	525/2196	FAT OF WHICH LINOLEIC ACID, mg	4199
CARBOHYDRATE, g	51.4	FAT OF WHICH LINOLENIC ACID, mg	446
OF WHICH SUGARS, g	11.7	FAT OF WHICH ARACHIDONIC ACID, mg	103
FIBRE, g	0	FAT OF WHICH DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID (DHA), mg	51
PROTEIN, g	14.44		
SALT, g	0.58		
FAT, g	29.08		
FAT OF WHICH SATURATES, g	11.9		
VITAMINS			
VITAMIN A, mcg RE	473	RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), mcg	525
VITAMIN D3, mcg	7.87	VITAMIN B ₆ , mcg	315
VITAMIN E, mg α-TE	7.1	VITAMIN B ₁₂ , mcg	1.57
VITAMIN K1, mcg	42	NIACIN, mg	5.51
VITAMIN C, mg	65.6	PANTOTHENIC ACID, mg	3.94
FOLIC ACID, mcg	79	BIOTIN, mcg	23.6
THIAMIN (VITAMIN B1), mcg	394		
MINERALS			
SODIUM,mg (mmol)	231 (10.0)	MANGANESE. mcg	42
POTASSIUM, mg (mmol)	551 (14.1)	COPPER, mcg	394
CHLORIDE, mg (mmol)	420 (11.8)	IODINE, mcg	79
CALCIUM, mg (mmol)	551(13.8)	SELENIUM, mcg	10.5
PHOSPHORUS/	,	CHOLINE, mg	78.7
PHOSPHATE, mg (mmol)	341 (10.9)	TAURINE, mg	31.5
MAGNESIUM, mg (mmol)	39.4 (1.64)	L-CARNITINE, mg	7.9
IRON, mg ZINC, mg	9.45 3.94	INOSITOL, mg	26.3

These products are designed for special medical conditions and categorised as 'Food for special medical purpose'.

To be used under medical or healthcare professional advice. Not intended for use as general infant formula/infant food.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

MOTHER'S MILK IS BEST FOR THE BABY

Support your patients with easy availability: 1800-315-7925 (Toll-free)